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The menu of Union Block Coffee from McMinnville includes 77 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $5.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in a charming
corner, Union Block Coffee offers a mix of experiences. While some patrons revel in the fresh, flavorful coffee
and delightful dishes like avocado toast and paleo muffins, others have encountered service discrepancies, with
issues ranging from incorrect orders to cold food. The ambiance invites conversation and people-watching,
though a lack of public restrooms has been noted as a drawback. Despite its shortcomings, the café delights
many with its homemade touches and a cozy atmosphere, ensuring a loyal following. Whether you're popping in
for a quick drink or a leisurely chat, there's potential for satisfaction.
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Desserts

SNICKERS

Entrées

STEAMERS

Sandwiches

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Fish

SEA BASS

Indian
CHAI

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Spirits

KAHLUA

Biscuits

SUGAR COOKIE

Warme Getranke

CAFE AU LAIT

Pizza A 26Cm

DOPPIO

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

$6.3

$4.4

$12.5

$5.7

$4.7

$6.3

$5.0

$4.1

$3.8

Ice Cream Cakes

LIL' LOVE

Signature Dishes

AVALANCHE $6.3

Calzone (Pizza Wrap)

PEPPERONI CALZONE $11.3

Specialty Calzones

FIGHTING IRISH $6.3

Amuse Bouche

FRENCH PRESS $2.5
Hot Drink
HOT CHOCOLATE $4.4

Pasta & Casseroles

VIENNA $6.3
Everything Else

TEA: STEVEN SMITH

Mixed Dishes

BAGELS $3.8

Hot Espresso Beverages

LONDON FOG $4.2

Ring Donuts

TOASTED COCONUT $6.3
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Fruit Bouguets PROTEIN SHAKE $11.3
LOTS OF LOVE $10.0
Tip Your Barista
Specialty/Other Drinks LOT MORE LOVE $5.0
BLENDED LEMONADE $3.3 LIL MORE LOVE $3.0
Berry Patch Smoothies These Types Of Dishes
RAZZMATAZZ $6.3 Are Being Served
TOSTADAS
Non Coffee Choices BREAD
ADVOCARE SPARK $5.7 PANINI
Pastries And Baked Dessert
Treats BLUEBERRY MUFFIN $6.9
CREAM CHEESE DANISH $6.9 MUFFINS
WAFFLE
Uncategorized CINNAMON ROLL $6.9
PEANUT BUTTER BARS $5.0
Union Block Favorites
Non Alcoholic Drinks WILDCAT SHUFFLE $6.3
REDBULL $7.5 WHITE ANDES $6.3
BOTTLED WATER $2.5 HARVEST SPICE LATTE $6.3
OREGON NUTTY FUDGE $6.3
Toast
AVOCADO TOAST $8.5 Hungry?
PB BANANA TOAST $7.5 DRIED TOMATO PESTO $6.9
SOUR CREAM BROWN SUGAR $6.9
Drinks MUFFIN '
SMOOTHIES $6.6 COFFEE CAKE GF, DF $6.5
COLD BREW $5.7 oy CREANICHEESE $6.9
GLUTEN FREE/VEGAN SCONE $6.3
Beverages

ITALIAN SODA $4.4
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Coffee

MACCHIATO
o MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
CORTADO
BREWED COFFEE
TEA MIGHTY LEAF
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
VANILLA LATTE
LATTE

Ingredients Used
CHEDDAR

$2.5
$5.7
$5.4
$4.4
$3.5
$2.5
$6.3

$5.4

BANANA
BUTTER
HONEY
PEANUT BUTTER
OATMEAL $6.0
BISCUIT

BACON

COCONUT
AVOCADO
PEPPERMINT
CHOCOLATE

SYRUP

MILK

Union Block Coffee

403 NE 3rd St, McMinnville I-
97128-6216, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -18:00
Tuesday 07:00 -18:00
Wednesday 07:00 -18:00
Thursday 07:00 -18:00
Friday 07:00 -18:00
Saturday 07:00 -17:00
Sunday 07:00 -20:00
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